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F5 Tips and Tricks
Go To Special ? X
» Assumptions first (cross sheet address) Select
. @ Comments O Row differences
° tO gO tO aSSU m ptl O n O Canstants O Column differences
L. . O Formulas O Precedents
. to go back to the original location Numbers O Dependents
Text Direct only
Logicals All levels
. Errors O Last cell
° GO tO SpeC|a|: then OBIanI_(s OVisibIeceIIsonIy
O Current region O Conditional formats
O Current array O Data validation
O Objects All
Same
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Camera Tool "o |

« Add the camera tool to the ‘Quick Access Toolbar’

* Use the camera tool on cells, then click a location where you want to ‘Paste’ a
dynamic picture.
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Watch Window

workbook

Watch Window

% Add Watch...

* The watch window allows you to monitor cells wherever you are in a

Book

Modeling Simple Forecast Full.xlsx
Modeling Simple Forecast Full.xlsx
Modeling Simple Forecast Full.xlsx
Modeling Simple Forecast Full.xlsx
Modeling Simple Forecast Full.xIsx

Modeling Simple Forecast Full.xlsx

Sheet

Simple 3
Simple 3
Simple 3
Simple 3
Simple 3
Simple 3

Name

Cell
C78
D78
E78
F78
G78
H78

Value
oK
OK
oK
OK
oK
OK

Formula
=IF(C76=C66,"0OK",C76-C66)
=IFD76=D66,"0K",D76-D66)
=IF(E76=E66,"OK",E76-E66)
=IF(F76=F66,"OK",F76-F66)
=IF(G76=G66,"0K",G76-G66)
=IF(H76=H66,"0OK",H76-H66)
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Split Windows

once.

@

A
6 Assumptions
7 Revenue

(dec

65 NetPP&E
66 Total assets

68 Accounts payable
69 Accrued expenses
70 Current liabilities

72 Long term debt
73 Total liabilities

9% beginning net PP&E
16 Accounts payable % COGS

17 Accrued expenses % SG&A costs

) in long term debt

(50.0%)
(10.0%)
(33.3%)

80%
(8.0%)
15.0%

(6.0%)
(40.0%)

(75.0%)
100

100
80

220

400
620

30
40
7.0

200
270

[

10.0%
(50.0%)
(10.0%)
(33.3%)

8.2%
(9:1%)
155%
(27.5%)
(7.3%)
(54.5%)
00
00
(68.2%)
100

120
90

260

450
710

a0
60
100

200
300

E

5.0%
(50.0%)
(10.0%)
(25.0%)

82%
(©.1%)
15.5%
(@7.5%)
(7:3%)
(54.5%)
100
00
(@5.5%)
100

301
95

a8

505
953

a2
63
105

300
405

F

5.0%
(50.0%)
(10.0%)
(25.0%)

8.2%
(9.1%)
15.5%
(27.5%)
(7.3%)
(58.5%)
(5.0
100
(45.5%)
100

441
99

506

s5.4
1150

a4
66
110

250
360

* Split your worksheet to view multiple distant parts of your worksheet at

G

5.0%
(50.0%)
(10.0%)
(25.0%)

82%
(9.1%)
15.5%
(27.5%)
(7.3%)
(58.5%)
(5.0)
00
(45.5%)
100

490
104

652

599
1252

a6
69
116

200
316

H

5.0%
(50.0%)
(10.0%)
(25.0%)

82%
(9.1%)
15.5%
(27.5%)
(7.3%)
(54.5%)
(5.0)
00
(45.5%)
100

546
110

77

642
1359

49
73
122

150
272
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Circularity Issues

» Add a circular switch to your model

» Work with iterations and the switch off

The status bar shows ‘Circular
References’' when a circular

READY CIRCULAR REFERENCES
* Check the status bar

reference is present in any
open file and iterations are off

The status bar shows ‘Circular
References [Cell] when a

READY  CIRCULAR REFERENCES: F149
circular reference is on the
active sheet and iterations are
off

READY CALCULATE The status bar shows
‘Calculate’ when a circular
reference is present in any
open file and iterations are on
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Please do not redistribute these materials without the express
permission of Financial Edge Training.
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